2-23-2024 8:27 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 005-GENERAL FUND TRANSACTION DATE: 1/01/2024 THRU 1/31/2024
DEPT : 3019 CANADIAN FIRE DEPARTMENT ACCOUNTS: ALL
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/PO/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5-3019-0133 UTILITIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 211.07
1/12/24 1/12 R99005 CHK: 086252 06146 8063236484 6884 CFD 14846 0.00 211.07
AT&T CAROL STREAM INV# 12252023 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 A99112 CHK: 086295 06148 CVFD 14900 0.00 211.07
PTCI INV# 01202024 /PO#
JANUARY ACTIVITY  DB: 0.00 CR: 0.00 0.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 0.00 CR 0.00
DEPT: 3600 LAW/JAIL OPERATIONS
5-3600-0133 S/W PUBLIC SERVICE/60%
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
DEPT: 7001 PUBLIC FACILITIES
5-7001-0133 UTILITIES/GENERAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 37,709.69
1/08/24 1/08 A98783 CHK: 086242 06118 UTILITIES/MUSEUM 10001 0.00 37,709.69
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98783 CHK: 086242 06118 UTILITIES/JAIL 10001 1,269.28 38,978.97
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98783 CHK: 086242 06118 UTILITIES/LIBRARY 10001 685.57 39,664.54
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 R98783 CHK: 086242 06118 UTILITIES/COURTHOUSE 10001 931.84 40,596.38
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98783 CHK: 086242 06118 UTILITIES/MUSEUM 10001 417.24 41,013.62
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98783 CHK: 086242 06118 UTILITIES/RC MAINT BLDG 10001 0.00 41,013.62
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98783 CHK: 086242 06118 N HWY 60/83 N PARK/RV PA 10001 0.00 41,013.62
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98783 CHK: 086242 06118 2 MAIN ST. 10001 363.67 41,377.29
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98783 CHK: 086242 06118 SE OF CITY FOURPLEX 10001 513.84 41,891.13
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 R98783 CHK: 086242 06118 BIRCH & GILMER LITES 10001 77.70 41,968.83
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98783 CHK: 086242 06118 1005 N 6TH ST 10001 95.64 42,064.47
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98783 CHK: 086242 06118 RECURRING CHARGES 10001 215.87 42,280.34
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98834 CHK: 086203 06118 02-0015-00 LAW ENFORCEME 10681 88.81 42,369.15

CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
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FUND : 005-GENERAL FUND TRANSACTION DATE: 1/01/2024 THRU 1/31/2024
DEPT : 7001 PUBLIC FACILITIES ACCOUNTS: ALL
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/PO/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
1/08/24 1/08 A98834 CHK: 086203 06118 02-0020-00 LIBRARY 10681 77.81 42,446.96
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/08/24 298834 CHK: 086203 06118 02-0025-00 LIBRARY 10681 46.88 42,493.84
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/08/24 798834 CHK: 086203 06118 04-1045-01 HC FIRE BARN 10681 12.25 42,506.09
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/08/24 A98834 CHK: 086203 06118 04-1060-00 EXH-4H PENS 10681 33.69 42,539.78
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/08/24 A98834 CHK: 086203 06118 04-1061-00 EXHIBITION CT 10681 33.69 42,573.47
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/08/24 A98834 CHK: 086203 06118 04-1095-00 COURTHOUSE 10681 88.81 42,662.28
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/08/24 298834 CHK: 086203 06118 04-1096-00 COURTHOUSE #2 10681 46.88 42,709.16
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/08/24 298834 CHK: 086203 06118 05-0861-01 HC FIRE DEPT 10681 88.81 42,797.97
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/08/24 798834 CHK: 086203 06118 05-0862-01 HC FIRE DEPT 10681 16.84 42,814.81
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/08/24 A98834 CHK: 086203 06118 05-0865-01 RVP MUSEUM 10681 67.37 42,882.18
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/08/24 A98834 CHK: 086203 06118 05-0866-01 RVP MUSEUM 2 10681 12.25 42,894.43
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/08/24 A98834 CHK: 086203 06118 01-0002 BALLPARK 10681 33.69 42,928.12
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/12/24 299003 CHK: 086255 06146 OTHER METERS 12592 1,613.22 44,541.34
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 01022024 /PO#
1/12/24 299003 CHK: 086255 06146 GEM VOTING BOOTH 12592 69.31 44,610.65
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 01022024 /PO#
1/29/24 A99058 CHK: 086279 06148 02-0015-00 LAW ENFORCEME 10681 92.36 44,703.01
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 A99058 CHK: 086279 06148 02-0020-00 LIBRARY 10681 69.42 44,772 .43
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 A99058 CHK: 086279 06148 02-0025-00 LIBRARY 10681 50.43 44,822.86
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 A99058 CHK: 086279 06148 04-1045-01 HC FIRE BARN 10681 13.11 44,835.97
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 299058 CHK: 086279 06148 04-1060-00 EXH-4H PENS 10681 36.05 44,872.02
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 299058 CHK: 086279 06148 04-1061-00 EXHIBITION CT 10681 65.31 44,937.33
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 A99058 CHK: 086279 06148 04-1095-00 COURTHOUSE 10681 114.96 45,052.29
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 A99058 CHK: 086279 06148 04-1096-00 COURTHOUSE #2 10681 61.73 45,114.02
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 A99058 CHK: 086279 06148 05-0861-01 HC FIRE DEPT 10681 92.36 45,206.38
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 A99058 CHK: 086279 06148 05-0862-01 HC FIRE DEPT 10681 18.02 45,224.40
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 299058 CHK: 086279 06148 05-0865-01 RVP MUSEUM 10681 69.42 45,293.82
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
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FUND : 005-GENERAL FUND TRANSACTION DATE: 1/01/2024 THRU 1/31/2024
DEPT : 7001 PUBLIC FACILITIES ACCOUNTS: ALL
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/PO/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5-7001-0133 UTILITIES/GENERAL * ( CONTINUED ) *
1/29/24 1/29 A99058 CHK: 086279 06148 05-0866-01 RVP MUSEUM 2 10681 13.11 45,306.93
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 R99058 CHK: 086279 06148 01-0002 BALLPARK 10681 0.00 45,306.93
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 A99091 CHK: 086310 06148 040-001-1415-01-LIBRARY 13824 205.13 45,512.06
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 01122024 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 A99091 CHK: 086310 06148 040-001-4000-01 EX CENTE 13824 1,274.39 46,786.45
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 01122024 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 A99091 CHK: 086310 06148 040-001-5735-02-MUSEUM 13824 255.77 47,042.22
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 01122024 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 A99091 CHK: 086310 06148 040-001-5815-01-BALLPARK 13824 41.30 47,083.52
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 01122024 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 R99091 CHK: 086310 06148 040-001-5810-01-PAVILION 13824 323.48 47,407.00
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 01122024 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 R99091 CHK: 086310 06148 040-001-1405-01 COURTHOU 13824 553.96 47,960.96
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 01122024 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 A99091 CHK: 086310 06148 040-013-0045-00 CFD MAIN 13824 216.49 48,177.45
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 01122024 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 A99091 CHK: 086310 06148 040-013-0035-02 CFD MAIN 13824 531.24 48,708.69
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 01122024 /PO#
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 10,999.00  CR: 0.00 10,999.00
=========—====ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 10,999.00  CR: 0.00
DEPT: 7016 CEMETERY
5-7016-0133 UTILITIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 50.11
1/08/24 1/08 A98783 CHK: 086242 06118 UTILITIES/CEMETERY 10001 15.82 65.93
XCEL ENERGY INV# 858675561 /PO#
JANUARY ACTIVITY  DB: 15.82  CR: 0.00 15.82
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 15.82  CR: 0.00
Kok Kk k kK kk kK _k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kk kK k_k_k_k_k_h_k_k_k
** REPORT TOTALS ** -—- DEBITS --- -—- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 37,970.87 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 11,014.82 0.00
ENDING BALANCES: 48,985.69 0.00
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 48,985.69

FUND: 010-AIRPORT
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FUND 010-AIRPORT TRANSACTION DATE: 1/01/2024 THRU 1/31/2024
DEPT 7010 ATIRPORT ACCOUNTS: ALL
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/PO/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5-7010-0133 UTILITIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,908.68
1/02/24 1/02 R98771 CHK: 002221 06137 PTCI 14900 42.52 1,951.20
PTCI INV# 12012023AIRPORT  /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98961 CHK: 002224 06126 UTILITIES AIRPORT 10681 33.68 1,984.88
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023AIRPORT /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98967 CHK: 002227 06126 INTERNET DEC 2023 14900 42.52 2,027.40
PTCI INV# 12202023ATIRPORT  /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 A98985 VOID: 002227 06145 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 14900 42.52CR 1,984.88
PTCI INV# 12202023ATIRPORT  /PO#
1/12/24 1/12 A99018 CHK: 002231 06147 UTILITIES DEC 2023 12592 592.40 2,577.28
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 01022024AIRPORT  /PO#
1/12/24 1/12 A99019 CHK: 002230 06147 PHONE DEC 2023 14846 52.27 2,629.55
AT&T CAROL STREAM INV# 12252023AIRPORT  /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 R99182 CHK: 002232 06149 UTILITIES AIRPORT 10681 36.04 2,665.59
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024AIRPORT  /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 A99185 CHK: 002235 06149 INTERNET JAN 2024 14900 42.52 2,708.11
PTCI INV# 01202024AIRPORT /PO#
JANUARY ACTIVITY  DB: 841.95  CR: 42.52CR 799.43
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 841.95 CR: 42 .52CR
Kok Kk k kK kk kK _k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kk kK k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- -—- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 1,908.68 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 841.95 42.52CR
ENDING BALANCES: 2,750.63 42.52CR
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 2,708.11
FUND: 011-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 1
DEPT: 4011 ROAD & BRIDGE 1
5-4011-0133 UTILITIES/PCT 1
BEGINNTING BALANCE 727.86
1/08/24 1/08 R98834 CHK: 086203 06118 04-1057-00 PCT 1 BARN 10681 0.00 727.86
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 12202023 /PO#
1/12/24 1/12 R99003 CHK: 086255 06146 PCT 1 12592 153.41 881.27
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 01022024 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 A99058 CHK: 086279 06148 04-1057-00 PCT 1 BARN 10681 36.05 917.32
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 01232024 /PO#
1/29/24 1/29 A99091 CHK: 086310 06148 040-001-3995-01-PCT 1 BA 13824 234.07 1,151.39
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 01122024 /PO#
JANUARY ACTIVITY  DB: 423.53  CR: 0.00 423.53
=========—====ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 423.53  CR: 0.00
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FUND : 011-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 1
DEPT : 4011 ROAD & BRIDGE 1
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION===

RS U QNS N D L N NS R QU S .

**% REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 727.86 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 423.53 0.00
ENDING BALANCES: 1,151.39 0.00
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 1,151.39
FUND: 012-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 2
DEPT: 4012 ROAD & BRIDGE 2
5-4012-0133 UTILITIES/PCT 2
BEGINNING BALANCE
1/08/24 1/08 RA98818 CHK: 086199 06118 UTILITIES PCT 2 10527 542.00
CANADIAN OIL & GAS CO., L INV# 39947 /PO#
1/12/24 1/12 A99003 CHK: 086255 06146 PCT 2 12592 109.35
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 01022024 /PO#
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 651.35 CR: 0.00 651.35
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 651.35 CR: 0.00
RS R R (N (R L NS S (L R N OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! ek ok ko k_kk—k—k_k_k kK%
%% REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 429.00 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 651.35 0.00
ENDING BALANCES: 1,080.35 0.00
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 1,080.35
FUND: 013-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 3
DEPT: 4013 ROAD & BRIDGE 3
5-4013-0133 UTILITIES/PCT 3
BEGINNING BALANCE
1/08/24 1/08 RA98816 CHK: 086199 06118 UTILITIES PCT 3 10527 988.00
CANADIAN OIL & GAS CO., L INV# 39913 /PO#
1/08/24 1/08 RA98879 CHK: 086224 06118 INTERNET PCT 3 14777 111.95
RESOUND NETWORKS LLC INV# 716772 /PO#
1/12/24 1/12 A99003 CHK: 086255 06146 PCT 3 12592 257.39
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 01022024 /PO#
=============JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,357.34  CR: 0.00 1,357.34

============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB:

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

LISTING PAGE: 5
1/01/2024 THRU

TRANSACTION DATE:
ACCOUNTS: ALL

==== VEND INV/PO/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT====

Kk ko —k ok k kK k_k_k_k_ %

1,357.34 CR: 0.00

1/31/2024

BALANCE====

429.00

971.00

1,080.35

1,099.51

2,087.51

2,199.46

2,456.85
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FUND : 013-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 3 TRANSACTION DATE: 1/01/2024 THRU 1/31/2024
DEPT : 4013 ROAD & BRIDGE 3 ACCOUNTS: ALL
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/PO/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
KKk KKK KKK K_X_k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! kk ok ok _k kKKK _Kk_k_k_k_%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 1,099.51 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 1,357.34 0.00
ENDING BALANCES: 2,456.85 0.00
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 2,456.85

FUND: 014-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 4

DEPT: 4014 ROAD & BRIDGE 4
5-4014-0133 UTILITIES/PCT 4
BEGINNING BALANCE 652.67
1/08/24 1/08 RA98817 CHK: 086199 06118 UTILITIES PCT 4 10527 430.00 1,082.67
CANADIAN OIL & GAS CO., L INV# 39916 /PO#
1/12/24 1/12 A99003 CHK: 086255 06146 PCT 4 12592 127.51 1,210.18
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 01022024 /PO#
1/12/24 1/12 RA99004 CHK: 086256 06146 INTERNET PCT 4 14505 53.40 1,263.58
TRANSWORLD NETWORK, CORP  INV# 15717497-A149 /PO#
=============JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 610.91  CR: 0.00 610.91
===========—== ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 610.91  CR: 0.00
RS N R (N R L N S N (S S N OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTI R N R (U QUL NS L N N UL S S 2
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 652.67 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 610.91 0.00
ENDING BALANCES: 1,263.58 0.00
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 1,263.58
FUND: 016-CEMETERY
DEPT: 7016 CEMETERY
5-7016-0133 UTILITIES

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



